No.9520 P. 3
PW091107-17

Sep. 5. 2007 12:06PM

i AIA Document G701~ — 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 ; OWNER: [
College Park & Scoll Mallow Park DATE: Scptember 04, 2007 .
Playgrounds j ARCHITECT:
College Park , Rapid City, SD ; < CONTRACTOR X
Seott Mallow Park, Rapid City, 81 : - '

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and oddress): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 06303 : FIELD: 1
(tametime - Promicr Reercation CONTRACT DATE: fuly 11, 2007 OTHER: [
Products CONTRACT FOR: Gencral Construction :

P.O. Box 65187
West Des Moines, IA 50265

. '
v

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: .

(Include, where applicuble, any undisputed amount alributable fo previously execuled Construction CRange Directivey)

Request for Change Order-Scott Mallow 1Park :

1. Grading and cxcavation ol an additional 50 cubic yards ol enrth, ;
Increasc curh height 86 lincal fect to accommaodale grade on sile. ’

The original Contract Sum was $ 181,5#8:00
The nel change by previously wuthorized Change Orders $ (_53;0,06
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 187 35'05.00' :
The Contract Sum will he incrensed by this Change Order in the amount of 8354500
$ 19143000

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will he

‘e Conlraet Time will be increased by Zero (0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: I'his Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Surn, Contracl Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have heen authorized by Construction Change Directive unlil the cost and time have boen agreed upon by both the Qwner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is execuled (o supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Wyss Assoctules, Inc. Gamelime - Premier Recreu(ion Products — City of Rapid Cily
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

728 Sixth Streel, Rapid City, SO 57701 P.O. Box 65187, Wesl Nes Moincs, [A 300 Sixth Streel, Rapid City, S 57701
50265

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signatire) BY (Signamere) BY (Signature) _—

Pulrick H. Wyss Rex Allen

(Typed name) (Tvped name) (Iyped name)

DATE DATE DATE

;;Dc-;uml'nl.. @701 — 2001. c‘:pyz.tgﬁr. @ 1979, 1987, 200U and 2061 iy Thee AMess iemn lnelitube of Architaars. Al rights ;nnaw\;d_ wfmnm'_.':

This ATAY Document Lo protacisd V.5. Copyright Law and Intacaslional Troatios. Unautherizad ceproducgtion or diatxibution of Lty ALA"
P ¢

Document, or Any portion of it, may rasult Ln »wsvers oivil and craminal penalflew, wnd will be prosecutad to Lhe maximum oxtont posaible
under the law. This dratt was produssl by ALR goflwage af 12:00:11 on 09/05/2007 under Order No.10002R16R5_) which expaves on 10/2/2007,

and is not Tor yoagle,
Uaar Natean: . {1977 RARNSA)



